S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

  FTBx-5243-HWA
SPFTBX5243HWA.3AN  © 2019 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  19/04
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTBx-5243-HWA = High wavelength accuracy OSA
FTBx-5243-HWA-XX-XX
Example: FTBx-5243-HWA-EI-EUI-89-COM
Software option
COM = Enables the commissioning assistant option
Connector adapter
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000